
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

CITY OF SHANIKO
PO BOX 17
SHANIKO OR 97057-0017

Managing Your Accounts
Client Contact
Center

855-342-3400

Website firstinterstate.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING XXXXXXXXXXX8485 $24,216.36

Statement Ending 11/30/2022
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Account Number: XXXXXXXXXXX8485
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CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING-XXXXXXXXXXX8485

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

11/01/2022 Beginning Balance $24,387.34

1 Credit(s) This Period $1,824.65

12 Debit(s) This Period $1,995.63

11/30/2022 Ending Balance $24,216.36

 

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

11/01/2022 Beginning Balance $24,387.34

11/03/2022
Amazon.com* H26JY Amzn.com/bill WA 62841379 717967
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 11/01 05:16

$30.59 $24,356.75

11/15/2022
CONSUMER CELLULA 106164150 OR 31758424 929125
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 11/15 03:17

$18.83 $24,337.92

11/16/2022 DEPOSIT $1,824.65 $26,162.57

11/18/2022
Amazon.com* HI1ZS Amzn.com/bill WA 87033617 884277
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 11/16 18:57

$27.99 $26,134.58

11/21/2022
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 11/18 19:51 MSFT * E0400KXY2
MSBILL.INFO WA 92245804 320034

$5.00 $26,129.58

11/21/2022 CHECK # 2322 $522.76 $25,606.82

11/25/2022
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 11/24 06:58 Starlink Interne
3106829683 CA 34568725 321821

$110.00 $25,496.82

11/28/2022
Amazon.com* HW3DT Amzn.com/bill WA 98113390 627098
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 11/28 05:38

$8.00 $25,488.82

11/28/2022
Amazon.com* HW61J Amzn.com/bill WA 42593345 992804
XX3386 DEBIT CARD 11/25 03:31

$66.48 $25,422.34

11/28/2022 CHECK # 2325 $180.00 $25,242.34

11/30/2022 CHECK # 2323 $153.00 $25,089.34

11/30/2022 CHECK # 2324 $825.00 $24,264.34

11/30/2022 CHECK # 2327 $47.98 $24,216.36

11/30/2022 Ending Balance $24,216.36

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

2322 11/21/2022 $522.76

2323 11/30/2022 $153.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

2324 11/30/2022 $825.00

2325 11/28/2022 $180.00

Check Nbr Date Amount

2327* 11/30/2022 $47.98

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

11/03/2022 $24,356.75

11/15/2022 $24,337.92

11/16/2022 $26,162.57

Date Amount

11/18/2022 $26,134.58

11/21/2022 $25,606.82

11/25/2022 $25,496.82

Date Amount

11/28/2022 $25,242.34

11/30/2022 $24,216.36

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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